
AQUATICS
Winter 2020 Session

December 9-March 8
No classes 12/23-1/5

*Make-Up Week: March 9-15

11 - WEEK GROUP LESSON SESSION 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

REGISTRATION BEGINS C O S T
MEMBER $165 | GENERAL PUBLIC $220

Refunds will not be given at any time for 
programs cancelled by participants.

 
There will be no make-up lessons for this session 

other than with a doctor's note or during our 
make-up week 3/9-3/15

Call the Aquatics Department 215.968.0600 ext 288 
or email swimlessons@newtownathletic.com

NAC Members:
Open Online 6am | Walk-in 9am

General Public:
Walk-in 9am

 
General Public MUST register during 

Program Desk Hours:
Mon-Sat 9am-12pm | Mon-Thurs 4-7pm

BABY & ME

AQUATOTS
12-24 MOS.

WATER  WIGGLERS
24-48 MOS.

PRESCHOOL

PRESCHOOL

LEARN TO SWIM

LEARN TO SWIM

LEARN TO SWIM

LEARN TO SWIM

SWIM TEAM
TECHNIQUE

11:45 AM

11:10AM
5:15 PM

5:35 PM

6:10 PM

5:00 PM 5:35 PM

5:00 PM

6:45 PM

6:10 PM

5:15 PM

5:50 PM

6:25 PM

10:00 AM

10:35 AM

11:10 AM

11:45 AM

10:35 AM

11:10 AM

9:25 AM

8:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:35 AM

11:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:35 AM

11:45 AM

6:10 PM

10:00 AM

6:45 PM

11:10 AM
5:50 PM

Members: November 25
Non-Members: November 29

10:00 AM
5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:50 PM

8:50 AM

9:25 AM

5:00 PM

9:25 AM

6:45 PM

5:35 PM

6:25 PM

11:10 AM

11:10 AM

12:20 PM7:20 PM

 BABY SPLASHERS
6-12 MOS.

6:25 PM

10:35 AM
6:25 PM

N
O 

PR
OG

RA
M

M
IN

G
 BEGINNER

 INTERMEDIATE
PRESCHOOL

 ADVANCED

 LEVEL 1

 LEVEL 2

 LEVEL 3

 LEVEL 4

BABY & ME

BABY & ME

9:25 AM

11:10 AM
5:50 PM9:25 AM

10:35 AM

NEW REFERRAL 
PROGRAM

Each new NAC swimmer you
refer who registers for group
lesson earns you a chance in

our free session drawing.


