

11 - WEEK GROUP LESSON SESSION

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

BABY & ME BABY SPLASHERS 6-12 MOS.		9:25 AM		11:10AM 5:15 PM		8:50 AM	10:00 AM
BABY & ME AQUATOTS 12-24 MOS.		9:25 AM		11:10 AM 5:50 PM		9:25 AM	8:50 AM
BABY & ME WATER WIGGLERS 24-48 MOS.		10:00 AM 5:15 PM	5:50 PM			10:00 AM	9:25 AM
PRESCHOOL BEGINNER	5:15 PM	10:35 AM 6:25 PM		10:35 AM		10:35 AM	10:35 AM
PRESCHOOL INTERMEDIATE	6:25 PM	11:10 AM 5:50 PM	6:25 PM	9:25 AM	Σ	11:10 AM	11:10 AM
PRESCHOOL ADVANCED	5:50 PM		5:15 PM	6:25 PM	8	11:45 AM	11:45 AM
LEARN TO SWIM LEVEL 1	6:45 PM		5:00 PM	5:35 PM	80	10:00 AM	10:00 AM
LEARN TO SWIM LEVEL 2	6:10 PM		6:45 PM	5:00 PM	Q 2	10:35 AM	10:35 AM
LEARN TO SWIM LEVEL 3	5:35 PM		6:10 PM	6:45 PM		11:10 AM	11:10 AM
LEARN TO SWIM LEVEL 4	5:00 PM		5:35 PM	6:10 PM		11:45 AM	11:45 AM
SWIM TEAM TECHNIQUE			7:20 PM				12:20 PM

REGISTRATION BEGINS

Members: November 25 Non-Members: November 29

NAC Members:

Open Online 6am | Walk-in 9am

General Public:

Walk-in 9am

General Public MUST register during
Program Desk Hours:

Mon-Sat 9am-12pm | Mon-Thurs 4-7pm

COST

MEMBER \$165 | GENERAL PUBLIC \$220

Refunds will not be given at any time for programs cancelled by participants.

There will be no make-up lessons for this session other than with a doctor's note or during our make-up week 3/9-3/15

Call the Aquatics Department 215.968.0600 ext 288 or email swimlessons@newtownathletic.com

NEW REFERRAL PROGRAM

Each new NAC swimmer you refer who registers for group lesson earns you a chance in our free session drawing.